
LOT 15
PDSTRIAN ESMT PT OR 1179/1730
ISLESWORTH PB 6/300

HICKS ALISON R & DAVID L
96032 CARIBBEAN COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0315-0015-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2027.00

04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
8

332,066
6,121

250,000
588,187
291,311
296,876

HX HB 50,722
246,154
588,187

0

522,429

2275/1312 5/20/2019 WD Q I 01 408,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERHARDT GLENN E & SH

HICKS ALISON R & DA

1327/1295 6/22/2005 WD Q I 273,331

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

GERHARDT GLENN E & 
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B0412714 NEW CONSTR 163,079 04/01/2004

2020HX Base Yr

96032 CARIBBEAN CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,611 106.4640 140.53 366,924 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2276

BAS 2,276 100 2005 2,276 289,461

FGR 418 55 2005 230 29,251

FOP 33 30 2005 10 1,272

FOP 86 30 2005 26 3,307

FSP 171 40 2011 68 8,648

PTO 15 5 2005 1 128

2,999 2,611 332,066

BAS=[YR=2005] W14 FSP=[YR=2011] N9 W19 S9 E1 FOP=[YR=2005]
D3 R3  S4 E11 N4  U3 R3  W17$ E18$ W1  D3 L3  S4 W11 N4  U3
L3  W13 S60 E8 FOP=[YR=2005] S2E9 N2 W2 N3 W5 S3 W2 $ E2 N3
E5S3 E11 FGR=[YR=2005] S5 E19 N14 PTO=[YR=2005] E5 N3 W5 S3$
N8 W19 S17$ N17 E19 N43$ .

BAS
2005

14
4.2

4

11

4

4.213

60

8
3

5
3 11

17

19

43

FSP
2011

9

19

9

18

FOP
2005

4.2

4

11

4

4.217

FOP
20059

3
5

3

FGR
2005

5

19

14

8

19

17
PTO
20055

3
5

3

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 3,080

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 491.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 2,681

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 22 3 66.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 360

6,121

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


